© 2020 Thomas Croft Architects
Page 2533 Fitzroy Square, London, W1T 6EU
Appendix A: General Arrangement Plans
Presentation 86 - Details in pursuant to Planning
Condition 3g & Listed Building Condition 3d
33 FITZROY SQUARE
LONDON W1T 6EU
PROPOSED

LDI SPECIFICATION SP.01
A
FLOOR TYPE KEY
TCA SCHEDULE 710 - 711
TYPE 03 - NEW PORTLAND STONE
TCA SCHEDULE 950 - 952
TYPE 04A - EXISTING (RELOCATED)
TCA SCHEDULE 950 - 952
TYPE 04B - RECLAIMED TO MATCH EXISTING
TCA SCHEDULE 950 - 952
PLANNING - Pursuant To LB Condition 3d 23/12/2020sp P0
33 FITZROY SQUARE
LONDON W1T 6EU
PROPOSED UPPER
GROUND FLOOR
FLOORING SETTING OUT
262
P0
Do not scale working dimensions from this drawing.  Read drawings in conjunction
with all relevant consultant drawings and specifications.  In case of incongruencies
between information - consult the architect for final decision.  Deviations from these
drawings shall not be made without first consulting the architect.
FL401
PLANNING
NOTES.
1:50
JOB NO.
REVISION.SHEET NO.
DRAWN BY / REVISION DATE NO.
SCALE.
Thomas Croft Architects
Studio 117, Great Western Studios
65 Alfred Road
London, W2 5EU
United Kingdom
+44 (0)20 8962 0066
N
SCALE 1:50 @ A1 / 1:100 @ A3
0 5m4321
1
3
4
5
A B D E F H I
CENTRE-LINE
OF PARTY WALL
C G
C
EN
TR
E-
LI
N
E
O
F
PA
R
TY
 W
A
LL
34 FITZROY SQUARE
EXTENT 18TH CENTURY FITZROY SQUARE HOUSE EXTENT 19TH CENTURY CONWAY STREET ANNEXE
2
CONWAY STREET
FI
TZ

LDI SPECIFICATION SP.01
A
FLOOR TYPE KEY
TCA SCHEDULE 710 - 711
TYPE 03 - NEW PORTLAND STONE
TCA SCHEDULE 950 - 952
TYPE 04A - EXISTING (RELOCATED)
TCA SCHEDULE 950 - 952
TYPE 04B - RECLAIMED TO MATCH EXISTING
TCA SCHEDULE 950 - 952
PLANNING - Pursuant To LB Condition 3d 23/12/2020sp P0
PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR PLAN
1:50 @ A1, 1:100 @ A3
1
33 FITZROY SQUARE
LONDON W1T 6EU
PROPOSED FIRST
FLOOR PLAN
FLOORING SETTING OUT
262
P0
Do not scale working dimensions from this drawing.  Read drawings in conjunction
with all relevant consultant drawings and specifications.  In case of incongruencies
between information - consult the architect for final decision.  Deviations from these
drawings shall not be made without first consulting the architect.
FL402
PLANNING
NOTES.
1:50
JOB NO.
REVISION.SHEET NO.
DRAWN BY / REVISION DATE NO.
SCALE.
Thomas Croft Architects
Studio 117, Great Western Studios
65 Alfred Road
London, W2 5EU
United Kingdom
+44 (0)20 8962 0066
N
SCALE 1:50 @ A1 / 1:100 @ A3
0 5m4321
1
3
4
5
A B D E F H I
CENTRE-LINE
OF PARTY WALL
C G
C
EN
TR
E-
LI
N
E
O
F
PA
R
TY
 W
A
LL
34 FITZROY SQUARE
EXTENT 18TH CENTURY FITZROY SQUARE HOUSE EXTENT 19TH CENTURY CONWAY STREET ANNEXE
2
CONWAY STREET
FI
TZ

LDI SPECIFICATION SP.01
A
FLOOR TYPE KEY
TCA SCHEDULE 710 - 711
TYPE 03 - NEW PORTLAND STONE
TCA SCHEDULE 950 - 952
TYPE 04A - EXISTING (RELOCATED)
TCA SCHEDULE 950 - 952
TYPE 04B - RECLAIMED TO MATCH EXISTING
TCA SCHEDULE 950 - 952
PROPOSED SECOND FLOOR FLOORING SETTING OUT
1:50 @ A1, 1:100 @ A3
1
33 FITZROY SQUARE
LONDON W1T 6EU
PROPOSED
SECOND FLOOR PLAN
FLOORING SETTING OUT
262
P0
Do not scale working dimensions from this drawing.  Read drawings in conjunction
with all relevant consultant drawings and specifications.  In case of incongruencies
between information - consult the architect for final decision.  Deviations from these
drawings shall not be made without first consulting the architect.
FL403
PLANNING
NOTES.
1:50
JOB NO.
REVISION.SHEET NO.
DRAWN BY / REVISION DATE NO.
SCALE.
Thomas Croft Architects
Studio 117, Great Western Studios
65 Alfred Road
London, W2 5EU
United Kingdom
+44 (0)20 8962 0066
N
SCALE 1:50 @ A1 / 1:100 @ A3
0 5m4321
1
3
4
5
A B D E F H I
CENTRE-LINE
OF PARTY WALL
C G
C
EN
TR
E-
LI
N
E
O
F
PA
R
TY
 W
A
LL
34 FITZROY SQUARE
EXTENT 18TH CENTURY FITZROY SQUARE HOUSE EXTENT 19TH CENTURY CONWAY STREET ANNEXE
2
CONWAY STREET
FI
TZ

LDI SPECIFICATION SP.01
A
FLOOR TYPE KEY
TCA SCHEDULE 710 - 711
TYPE 03 - NEW PORTLAND STONE
TCA SCHEDULE 950 - 952
TYPE 04A - EXISTING (RELOCATED)
TCA SCHEDULE 950 - 952
TYPE 04B - RECLAIMED TO MATCH EXISTING
TCA SCHEDULE 950 - 952
PLANNING - Pursuant To LB Condition 3d 23/12/2020sp P0
PROPOSED THIRD FLOOR FLOORING SETTING OUT
1:50 @ A1, 1:100 @ A3
1
33 FITZROY SQUARE
LONDON W1T 6EU
PROPOSED THIRD
FLOOR PLAN
FLOORING SETTING OUT
262
P0
Do not scale working dimensions from this drawing.  Read drawings in conjunction
with all relevant consultant drawings and specifications.  In case of incongruencies
between information - consult the architect for final decision.  Deviations from these
drawings shall not be made without first consulting the architect.
FL404
PLANNING
NOTES.
1:50
JOB NO.
REVISION.SHEET NO.
DRAWN BY / REVISION DATE NO.
SCALE.
Thomas Croft Architects
Studio 117, Great Western Studios
65 Alfred Road
London, W2 5EU
United Kingdom
+44 (0)20 8962 0066
N
SCALE 1:50 @ A1 / 1:100 @ A3
0 5m4321
1
3
4
5
A B D E F H I
CENTRE-LINE
OF PARTY WALL
C G
C
EN
TR
E-
LI
N
E
O
F
PA
R
TY
 W
A
LL
34 FITZROY SQUARE
EXTENT 18TH CENTURY FITZROY SQUARE HOUSE EXTENT 19TH CENTURY CONWAY STREET ANNEXE
2
CONWAY STREET
FI
TZ

LDI SPECIFICATION SP.01
A
FLOOR TYPE KEY
TCA SCHEDULE 710 - 711
TYPE 03 - NEW PORTLAND STONE
TCA SCHEDULE 950 - 952
TYPE 04A - EXISTING (RELOCATED)
TCA SCHEDULE 950 - 952
TYPE 04B - RECLAIMED TO MATCH EXISTING
TCA SCHEDULE 950 - 952
PLANNING - Pursuant To LB Condition 3d 23/12/2020sp P0
© 2020 Thomas Croft Architects
Page 2633 Fitzroy Square, London, W1T 6EU
Appendix B: Floor Build Up Details
Presentation 86 - Details in pursuant to Planning
Condition 3g & Listed Building Condition 3d
33 FITZROY SQUARE
LONDON W1T 6EU
EXISTING ENTRANCE
HALL FLOORING
262
*
Do not scale working dimensions from this drawing.  Read drawings in conjunction
with all relevant consultant drawings and specifications.  In case of incongruencies
between information - consult the architect for final decision.  Deviations from these
drawings shall not be made without first consulting the architect.
050
SURVEY
NOTES.
1:20
JOB NO.
REVISION.SHEET NO.
DRAWN BY / REVISION DATE NO.
SCALE.
N
EXTG ENTRANCE HALL FLOORING
SCALE 1:20
1
1. REFER TO TCA SCHEDULE 920 - 926 FOR EXTG INTERIOR & EXTERIOR
CONDITION SURVEYS
2. REFER TO TCA SCHEDULE 928 FOR OPENING UP CONCLUSIONS
3. REFER TO JLP CCTV SURVEY FOR EXISTING BGD ROUTES
4. REFER TO CRUCIAL FOR NON-INVASIVE ASBESTOS REPORT
5. REFER TO HLS REPORT FOR STRUCTURAL INSPECTION ON EXISTING
CANTILEVERED STONE STAIRCASE
6. REFER TO WILLIS & ASCOT REPORTS ON THE EXISTING CHIMNEY
FLUES
7. REFER TO CSG REPORTS ON EXISTING BUILDING HEAT LOSS
SURVEYS
EXISTING NOTES
1930 1820 1910
1930
42
0
31
0
C
/L
 C
H
IM
N
EY
 P
IE
C
E
C/L FRONT DOOR
C/L FRONT DOOR (SITE DIM REQ.)
A
LI